
DEER MOUNTS

TANNED HIDES

Deer- Full Cape

Deer- Back Skins

$275

$150

TRANSPORT SERVICE

Caping for Transport

De-boned and Iced

Delivery Fee Per Mile, Per Customer

$150

$35

$1/$50 Minimum

Shoulder Mount

Wall Pedestal

Wall Pedestal (ext. turn)

Half Body

Horn

Euro (Plain)

Euro (One Stage Panel)

$700

$765

$825

$1,750

$150

$125

$150

Euro (Two Stage Panel) $175
*additional $100 charge for artificial skull*

2024-2025 PRICE LIST

Jerry Paul Fancher 256-460-0404

Extra Deer Cape

$50

Full Body Mount $4000


