# 2024-2025 PRICE LIST

### **DEER MOUNTS**

Shoulder Mount	\$700
Full Body Mount	\$4000
Wall Pedestal	\$765
Wall Pedestal (ext. turn)	\$825
Half Body	\$1,750
Horn	\$150
Euro (Plain)	\$125
Euro (One Stage Panel)	\$150
Euro (Two Stage Panel)	\$175

\*additional \$100 charge for artificial skull\*

#### TANNED HIDES

Deer- Full Cape	\$275
Deer- Back Skins	\$150

## TRANSPORT SERVICE

Caping for Transport \$1 De-boned and Iced \$ Extra Deer Cape \$ Delivery Fee Per Mile, Per Customer \$1/\$50 N

\$150 \$50 \$35 \$1/\$50 Minimum



#### Jerry Paul Fancher

256-460-0404